1
 © 2015 Molten Metal Systems, a business of Morgan Advanced Materials.
Suprex
Introduction &
Application
Typical Metal
Casting

Litres
APPR OXIM ATE
BRASS
CAPACITY  kgs.
TOD
mm
BOD
mm
AC31 A&0248H0324  324 248 180 8.5 64
AC36 A&0276H0338  338 276 190 9.5 71
AC41 A&0276H0362  362 276 190 11.0 83
AC61 A&0305H0405  405 305 210 15.5 116
AC81 A&0328H0410  410 328 230 17.4 131
AC101 A&0335H0440  440 335 240 20.0 150
AC121 A&0374H0452  452 374 250 22.2 167
AC160 A&0385H0452  452 385 230 27.3 205
AC175 A&0385H0472  472 385 230 28.5 214
AC180 A&0385H0498  498 385 230 30.4 228
AC190 A&0385H0548  548 385 230 34.0 255
AC200 A&0400H0495  495 400 285 33.2 249
AC205 A&0430H0505  505 430 250 37.8 284
AC230 A&0430H0541  541 430 250 40.0 301
AC230 A&0437H0580M  580 437 250 44.0 330
AC250 A&0430H0555  555 430 260 43.0 323
AC255 A&0450H0585  585 450 250 48.0 361
AC265 A&0437H0615  615 437 250 48.0 361
AC280 A&0437H0635  635 437 250 50.1 376
AC300 A&0440H0555  555 440 310 44.5 334
AC330 A&0474H0585  585 474 260 54.0 406
AC350 A&0474H0630  630 474 260 59.5 447
AC355 A&0474H0635  635 474 315 62.0 466
AC375 A&0474H0685  685 474 315 71.7 539
AC400 A&0530H0650  650 530 315 78.6 591
AC405 A&0530H0705  705 530 315 86.1 647
AC410 A&0527H0685  685 527 315 82.0 616
AC500 A&0565H0685  685 565 355 93.0 699

PATTERN  PA RT DESCRIPTION  HT
mm
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER
BRIMFUL
CAPACITY
WATER  Lit ers
APPR OXIM ATE
BRASS
CAPACITY  Kgs
RECESS
TOD
mm
BOD
mm
TPC5 P&0437H0675& -VT 675 437 250 55.0 413 Y
TPC8 P&0450H0800& -VT 800 450 295 68.2 512 Y
TPC10 P&0450H0940& -VT 940 450 295 82.7 621 Y
Spouted Basins  For Tilting  Furnaces
PATTERN  PA RT DESCRIPTION  HT
mm
OUTSIDE

Kgs
SPOUT
LEN GTH
IN mm
RECESS
TOD
mm
BOD
mm
TPC175 A&0385H0472 T-LA2H146  472 385 230 25.0 188 146 -
TPC355 A&0474H0635 T-LA2H146 -VT 635 474 315 53.0 398 146 Y
TPC400 P&0385H0600T-LA2H146 -VT 600 385 280 30.0 225 146 Y
TPC740 A&0440H0555 T-LA2H146  555 440 310 33.0 248 146 -
TPC843 P&0437H0675T-LA2H146 -VT 675 437 250 44.4 334 146 Y
TPC982 P&0450H0800T-LA2H146 -VT 800 450 295 62.0 466 146 Y
TPC12 P&0450H0940T-LA2H146 -VT 940 450 295 73.7 554 146 Y
TPC983 P&0450H0800T-LA2K200 -VT 800 450 295 62.0 466 200 Y
TPC984 P&0450H0855T-LA2K146 -VT 855 450 295 68.0 511 146 Y
TPC89 A&0572H0800 T-LA2J146 -VT 800 572 355 101.0 759 146 Y
  TPC650   A&0585H0830MT-LA2J146     830 585 390 113.0 849 146 -

 © 2015 Molten Metal Systems, a business of Morgan Advanced Materials.
 Crucibles & Muffle Rings
PATTERN  PART
DESCRIPTION
HT
mm
OUTSIDE  DIAMETER  BRIMFUL
CAPACITY
WATER
Ltrs
APPROXIMATE
A LUMINIUM
CAPACITY  Kgs
TOD mm BOD mm
BC164 BU0517H0300  300 517 315 25.5 62
BC166 BU0527H0400  400 527 315 44.5 108
BC167 BU0527H0450  450 527 315 51.5 125
 BC167 TW  BU0527H0450M& TW  450 527 315 50 121
 BC168   BU0527H0492  492 527 315 59.5 145
 BC1678TW  BU0527H0475M& TW  475 527 315 52 126
 BC168TW  BU0527H0492M& TW  492 527 315 55 133
BC171 BU0527H0600  600 527 315 73.6 179
BC202 BU0616H0500  500 616 355 79.9 194
BC302 BU0616H0630  630 616 355 110 267
BC401 BU0616H0700  700 616 355 124 301
BC402 BU0616H0800  800 616 355 145.1 352
BC247 BU0775H0750  750 775 460 202.3 491
BC263 BU0775H0890  890 775 460 236.6 575
BC264 BU0775H1000  1000 775 460 288 700
BC265 BU0775H1245& -RW  1245 775 460 386 938
BC174 BU0397H0394  394 397 215 25 50
BC847 BU0775H0750  750 775 338 191 441
BC850 BU0850H0750  750 850 450 254 595
BC947 BU1000H0775  1000 775 338 294 714
BC849
BU0925H0775
-